LZCG2500-10
INSTRUMENT CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Instrument Current Transformer | EDITION : 21-12 | Page 1 of 4
Subject to change without notice
LZCG2500-10
ELECTRICAL HIGH VOLTAGE 5P20 PROTECTIVE ZCT ZERO
SEQUENCE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
The Model LZCG2500-10 ZCT is a ring type resin cas�ng zero sequence current transformer. Some clients also called it

can be made according to your needs.
Selection Guide
Ordering Information
LZCG2500-10
INSTRUMENT CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Instrument Current Transformer | EDITION : 21-12 | Page 4 of 4
Subject to change without notice
 Model Primary rated current Rated load Aperture (mm)
Descrip�on
 (mm)
Weight
(kg)
LZCK310-10 300-1000A ≤10VA φ50 φ50 x φ110 x 32 1
LZCK322-10 30-1000A ≤10VA φ50 φ50 x φ110 x 52 1.6
LZCK350-10 30-1000A ≤25VA φ50 φ50 x φ110 x 105 3.1
LZCK720-10 30-1000A ≤25VA φ80 φ80 x φ110 x 50 2.1
LZCK2500-10 30-3000A ≤30VA φ120，140，160 φ120 x φ185 x 100 7
LZCG530-10 30-1000A ≤20VA φ45 φ45 x φ120 x 65 2.1
LZCG930-10 30-1500A ≤25VA φ60 φ60 x φ155 x 60 3.6
LZCT722-10 30-1500A ≤10VA φ82 φ82 x φ130 x 55 2.3
LZCG2500-10 30-3000A ≤30VA φ120，140，160 φ120 x φ185 x 100 7